PART NO.
W3-200-20
GD-010.402
GD-321-K
GD-582.08
GD-020.042
W35-455-Da3
WE-455-047
W35-357-01
WS-580-D4
W.35-550-05
W3-100-38
WS-100-39
GD-715.1328
GD-010.375
GD-715.11
GD-010.291
WS-572-008
GD-135.02&8
GD-135.057
GD-135.040
GD-135.038
GL-818
GD-215.032
WS-580-5
W3S-100-D53
W5-455-23
WE-455-24
WS-T25-25
WS-T25-25
W3-750-09
WS53B5-33
W35-430-007
GDBa0

FLEXIBLE VENT KITS
GD220PART NO. DESCRIPTION

(5 FT)

WS-410-17

TERMINAL KITS
ROOF TERMINAL KITS: 1/42 TO 7/12 PITCH

8/12 TO 12/12 PITCH -

FLAT ROOF
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
GD10.550 A|R TERMIMNAL
GO-120'038 VERTIGAL CAR
WS-170-063 STORM COLLAR
GA-GD-010.557 RCOF SUFPORT
WS-262-054 /\WS-263-055 (WS-263-055 ROOF FLASHING
PERISCOPE - GD201
WALL TERMINAL KIT - GD222

GD-010.387 4" FLEX ALUMINUM LIMER-{S\eT) clw sPacers
7" FLEX ALUMIMNUM LIMER <5 F7)

DESCRIPTION

GLASS OMLY

GLASE chw GASHET

BLACK DOCOR CAW GLASE

DCOOR GASKET (100 INCHES)

PH.G OF 5 DOOR SCREWS

#7 MATURAL GAS CRIFICE

#58 PROPAME GAS ORIFICE
FIEZD IGMITER

THERMORPILE

THERMOCOUPLE

MATURAL GAS PILOT ASSEMBLY
PROFPAME GAS FILOT ASSEMBLY
TOP DOOR TRIM

BOTTOM DOOR TRIM

FOLISHED BRASS UIFFER LOUVRE
POLISHED BRASS LOWER LOUVRE ASSEMB
HIGH TEMFERATURE SEALAMT
FROMNT LOG

REAR LOG

RIGHT LOG

LEFT LOG

L= SET ASSEMBLY
COMBUSTION AIR DEFLECTOR
OMIOFF TOGGLE SWITCH
BURMER

#51 MATURAL GAS FILOT ORIFICE
#30 PROPAME GAS PILOT ORIFICE
MATURAL GAS VALANE

FPROPAME GAS WVAIMNE

IGHNITER WIRE

MAPOLEQM OG0

CERAMIC MAGHET

STANDARD WALT SWITCH & 20FT OF WIRE

GD330 PART NO. DESCRIPTION

G310.300 4" FLEX ALUMINUM LINER - (10 r7) c/w sPacess
(1 0 FT) WS-10-018 7" FLEX ALUMINUM LINER -(10 1)
GD10.270 WALL SUPPORT ASSEMBLY

GD110
GD1M
GD112



ACCESSORIES Use only accessories designed for and listed with the GD16 model,
PART NO. DESCRIPTION

GD2FE 2" TRIM KIT - POLIZHED BRASS
GDZAB 2" TRIM KIT - ANTIQUE BRASS

GD2C 2" TRIM KIT - CHROME

GD3AB 3" TRIM KIT - ANTIGUE BRASS
GD3FB 3" TRIM KIT - POLISHED BRASS
GOac 3" TRIM KIT - CHROME

GOEAB 8" TRIM KIT - ANTIGUE BRASS

GOEC 8" TRIM KIT - CHROME

GD43AB 4" - 30 TRIM KIT - ANTIQUE BRASS
GD43rFB 4" - 3D TRIM KIT - POLISHED BRASS
W5-500-33 VS5, MOUNTING PLATE FOR WALL SWITCH
KBS WARIABLE SPEED SWITCH
Go202-PE DOOR TRIM KIT - POLISHED BRASS
GD203 DOOR SI0DE TRIM

W35-585-071 WENT FIFE COLLAR
WS-585-072 VENT FIPE SHIELD

WS175-1 4" COUFLER
WSITE-12 7"COUPLER

BMECET 7" TO &' INCREASER

GO-500.08 FIRE STOF - FLEXISLE VENTING
GO-500.136  FIRESTOR - RIGID VENTING
GO-101 WINDSHIELD KIT

GO-301 HEAT GUARD

Go-302 VINYL SIDING SHIELD

GOIDATD  WALL SUPPORT ASSEMELY
GO-225-K DOOR FACIA - BLACK
GO-225-P8  DOOR FACIA - POLISHED BRASS
GDEFS 8" TRIM KIT - POLISHED BRASS
GO-225A8  DOOR FACIA - ANTIQUE BRASS
GD-225C DOOR FACIA - CHROME

GDLK BLACK LOUVRE KIT

GOLFS FOLISHED BRASS LOUVRE KIT
GOLAB ANTIQUE BRASS LOUVRE KIT
GOLC CHROME LOUVRE KIT

W3-175-0583 DURA-WEMNT ZERD CLEARANCE ADARTOR
WS5T3-002 HI-TEMFPERATURE SEALAMNT

Ws-580-2 HAKD HELD WIRELESS REMOTE SWITCH
W3-585-071 VEMT PIPE COLLAR

WS-880-010 REMOTE CONTROL - aDWANTAGE
Ws-580-011 REMOTE CONTROL - Apvasmsce PLUS

WE-500-1 MILLIVOLT THERMESTAT

GZES0-KT BLOWER KIT

GODES FAM KIT

GD3s THERMOSTATICEENSOR CONTROL mom uss oLy wiTh 6085

GD:250K BLAGK WEBBED DOOR FACIA





